Rank Class SailNo

1

2
3
4
5

Results are provisional as of 13:39 on June 19, 2016

H16 Class

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

H16
H16
H16
H16
H16

HelmName CrewName
44 Peter Nelson Laura Sullivan
111781 Martin Hollinworth  Daniel Hollinworth
104847 Rich Arneson Sarah Lee
102544 Larry Robinson Jacquline

88950

Sam Robinson

Brian Boleac

H18 Class

R1
2.0
1.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

R2
1.0
3.0
2.0
5.0
4.0

R3
1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
5.0

Total
4.0
6.0
9.0
12.0
14.0

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class

1

N OO g b~ wWN

H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18

SailNo
16735
17088
16928
77
17096
16785
8025

HelmName
Jerry Valaske
Paul Evenden
Gillian Thomson
Shaun Roberts
Paul VanStubbe
Cal Bridge

Maz Robinson

CrewName

Jennifer Olegario
Tawnya-Dhaun Fox
Brishen Holmes-Slattery
Alex Roberts

Vanessa Von Stubbe
Chris Pomeroy

Dillan Karst

R1

R2 R3 Total

50 1.0 3.0 90

3.0
1.0
2.0
4.0
7.0
6.0

7.0
4.0
5.0
2.0
3.0
6.0

1.0
6.0
4.0
5.0
2.0
7.0

11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
12.0
19.0

Nett
4.0
6.0
9.0
12.0
14.0

Nett
9.0

11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
12.0
19.0



H20 Class

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName R2 Total Nett
1 H20 392 Frank Zander Oliva Zander 1.0 1.0 1.0

H17 Class

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName R1 R2 R3
1 H17 6704  Dave Wilder 1.0 1.0 3.0
2 H17 6173  Caleb Tarleton 2.0 3.0 1.0
3 H17 6446  Daniel Tarleton 3.0 2.0 2.0
4 H17 5876  Scot Chapman 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC
4 H17 6655  Graham McClashan 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 6.0 DNC

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points
DNC Did not come to the starting area Varies

DNF  Started but did not finish 11

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
www.sailwave.com

Total
5.0
6.0
7.0
18.0
18.0

Nett
5.0
6.0
7.0
18.0
18.0





